Santee Cooper's Customer Assistance Program

Santee Cooper knows our customers sometimes experience financial hardship, so we've created a program that allows you to help. Community Cares is funded by our customers for our customers. Through our collaboration with the United Way, donations will be placed in a Community Cares fund that will provide assistance for Santee Cooper residential customers that experience a hardship and need help with their utility bill. All donations made to Community Cares are tax deductible and will be used in assisting our customers in Horry, Georgetown & Berkeley counties. If you'd like to add a recurring contribution to your utility bill, please fill out the information below.

For more information about Community Cares, visit www.santeecooper.com/assistance.

Customer	Information			
Name on Account:	First Name:		Last Name:	
	Business Name:			
Account Verification:	Electric Account Number		Last 4 of your SSN/FID	
Contact Information:	Email Address:		Primary Phone:	
Service Address:	Street Address:			Apt/Unit/Lot #:
	City:	State:		ZIP Code:
Yes, I want	to sign up for a monthly Cor	nmunity Cares cor	ntribution.	
	Please add a recurring \$_	(\$1, \$5, \$10) donation to	my monthly utility bill.
the stated c	harge to your monthly utility bill. This will be applied to our customer	Γhe charge will be list	ed as a Commu	re authorizing Santee Cooper to add unity Cares contribution and 100% o el your donation anytime by calling 1
	Submit Completed Form	or email to		
	Please mail or drop off check dor Cash donations can be made at ou	-		
,	Myrtle Beach Office Attn: Community Cares I 703 N Oak Street Myrtle Beach, SC 29577		1 Riverwoo	nunity Cares

Office Use: